

Gary Kapanowski Celebrates More Than 15 Years of Success as a Corporate Accounting Professional

Gary Kapanowski is experienced in the business community. He has provided numerous organizations with loyal, high-quality service during his career.

WARREN, MI, USA, July 1, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Gary Kapanowski received a very high professional honor in 2006. Credited with the creation of a high-quality Balance Score Card, one inspired by a personal conversation with Balance Scorecard inventor Dr. Robert Kaplan, Gary Kapanowski was proudly honored with the Finance Executive of the Year honors. As a member of the Institute of Management Accountants, or IMA, he continues to display this award with pride, and holds this honor as perhaps one of the most important professional recognitions of his career.

Gary Kapanowski has served many organizations throughout both government and the business community with distinction during his career, and continues to be an invaluable asset to his newest company, Moeller Manufacturing. As a longtime corporate accounting and finance specialist professional, Gary Kapanowski has set himself apart from others throughout the accounting community, consistently going above beyond in terms of service and company responsibility. His expertise, which is varied and extensive, has been put to good use by important and

In 2011, Gary Kapanowski earned his Working in a Government Environment Certification from the Workforce and Continuing Education department of Macomb Community College. He is proud to have achieved this professional certification.

leading members of industry, the government and many professional organizations.

Gary Kapanowski's professional experience includes long-term stints in the defense industry, the aviation industry and in the advanced manufacturing community. He understands what it takes to work one-on-one with industry professionals, as well as professional colleagues, to produce efficient results for his employer, and to design solutions that best allow organizations to better

meet their objectives and achieve their goals in a timely manner. Gary Kapanowski has become a true credit to the corporate accounting profession, and continues to demonstrate the ability and the willingness to lead his team to success.

Continuing education programs are very important to Gary Kapanowski, who strives to be informed, useful and relevant to his industry. His numerous professional certifications, as well as his extensive lecturing and public speaking experience, allow him to stand apart from the herd, and to be consistently sought-after for his cutting-edge professional approach to organizational efficiency, reach and effectiveness.

He now possesses a Black Belt and a Master Black Belt certification in Lean Six Sigma, as well as a certification in Advanced Program Management. The owner of two college degrees, Gary Kapanowski also has a certification in the Defense Employment Transition Program, one that he earned from Wayne State University. His participation in continuing education programs has also earned him a Working in a Government Environment certification from Macomb Community College.

As a graduate of Michigan State University, Gary Kapanowski has been an active participant in many alumni-related activities, including the MSU Alumni Panel for admitted students between 1999 and 2001 and as Vice President of the MSU MBA Association. Gary Kapanowski was also accepted into the University of Michigan Beta Alpha Psi Chapter, an organization that awards membership based on exemplary business student achievement.

Gary Kapanowski has always striven for success, and has achieved a great deal as both a student and as a career professional. He has provided such respected institutions as the Institute for Management Accountants and the University of Michigan Alumni Association with unparalleled leadership and guidance during his career, and has truly made a difference in many people's lives.

About: Gary Kapanowski is committed, determined and resolute. He is the consummate career professional.

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: http://bit.ly/1qveTte

Bethany Socialmo 586-747-5155 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/211890236 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something

we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.